CAVE SPRINGS
TOFAIRGROUNDS

MoDOT Missouri
@ Department of Transportation

I-70 Cave Springs to Fair Grounds
Design-Build Project
DBE Networking
Monday, November 15, 2021
3:00 PM to 6:00 PM
St. Charles Family Arena, St. Charles, MO 63303

Time DBE Firm Attendee Name Phone/Cell Email Signature
Slot
/4

; , P W
3:00 PM- 100 Percent Real Trucking Yaminah Smith 314-283-3887 100percentrucking@gmail.com W ; ! z ;Z/
3:10 PM
Millennia Professional Services Linda Roe 314-531-3981 Iroe@millennia.pro / ' /
3:00 PM-
3:10 PM

/e bo GorSuLT
3:00 PM- @Q-\Q/ﬂc \/LT‘I'\J Oﬂ%‘)‘(\m lf"Lﬂ?"L’S P prf L (

| Prairie Engineers. P.C. sperkins@prairieengineers.com | v
3:20 PM Scott Perkins 9132442609 / #\4
y g g =
3:10 PM - MT Financial 3145680003 bradywillmakeyourday@gmail.com
3:20 PM Brady Toliver Il

3:10 PM - 4
3:20 PM

3:20 PM - Webb Engineering Services | Stanley Webb | ’, )/ //
3:30 PM Stanley Webb swebb@webb-engineering.com ,,/ //
/4
A7
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3:20 PM - Regency Enterprises Services, LLC Charles "Charlie" Brown -314-581-8469 charlie@regencystl.com
3:30 PM [ _
McKay's Hauling Co. 3143688501 mckayshaulingco@gmail.com

3:20 PM - Damon Johnson
3:30 PM

3:30 PM -
3:40 PM

BASILICO ENGINEERING, INC

3142898777

Lawrence |. Nwachukwu, PE law@basilicoengineering.com M

ddiestelkamp@abnacorp.com

3:50 PM

Excavating Company

TraMar Contracting Inc

Joe Simon

3:30 PM - David Diestelkamp, Jeanne Olubogun 314-280-0003

3:40 PM ABNA Engineering Inc :

3:30 PM - Dawn Moor 314-280-5584 southernditching@hotmail.com

3:40 PM | K & D Moor, Inc. d/b/a Southern Ditching & ﬂ %%/

3145411239 ijsimon@tramarcontracting.com

3:40 PM -
3:50 PM

3:40 PM -
3:50 PM
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3:50 PM- Webb Engineering Services Stanley Webb 1-314-503-4423 . . | 3 2.0 3 30
4:00 PM swebb@webb-engineering.com
3:50 PM- Tramar Contracting Inc. Steve Groene 636-288-6213 sgroene@tramarcontracting.com %‘ /&Z\/\/‘
4:00 PM
3:50 PM-
4:00 PM

Kendall's Hauling LLC HQJ Kendall and Kendall JR. 314-517-0905 Kendallshauling@gmail.com

4:00PM - Borra Consulting ' Himakara Gupta Borra 615-479-4362 gupta@borraconsulting.com
4:10 PM
4:00PM - TraMar Contracting, Inc. Brian Jones 636-255-0808 bjones@tramarcontracting.com
4:10 PM

4:10 PM - .

4:20 PM ECSS Rodney Robinson 1-314-337-5007 rodneysr12@ecssbuild.com M&U\ %—\

4:10 PM -
4:20 PM
4:10 PM -
4:20 PM

4:20 PM -
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3:00 PM to 6:00 PM
St. Charles Family Arena, St. Charles, MO 63303

4:30 PM

4:20 PM -
4:30 PM
4:20 PM -
4:30 PM

4:30 PM -
4:40 PM
4:30 PM -
4:40 PM
4:30 PM -
4:40 PM

4:40 PM -
4:50 PM
4:40 PM -
4:50 PM
4:40 PM -

HP Trucking, LLC & DLH Trucking, LLC Ashley Molz 636-366-4260 molzashley22 @gmail.com
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4:50 pm
-5:00 PM
4:50 pm

—-5:00 PM

5:00 pm -
5:10 pm
5:00 pm -
5:10 pm
5:00 pm -
5:10 pm

Tsquared Traffic & Transportation Carrie Falkenrath 314-375-3748 carrie@tsquaredtt.com
=5:20 pm
5:10 pm
=5:20 pm
5:10 pm

Dynecic Loy UL | Molegn Nyetame. | 3156362 kam@ dy
A\ ) a \ JU | T




CAVE SPRINGS
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5:20 PM -
5:30 PM
|

5:30 PM— Gonzalez Companies, LLC Bob Gummersheimer 314-961-1888 bgummersheimer@gocos.net f)l_/
5:40 PM - A7ﬂ
5:30 PM— B & D Hauling,Inc. 2- Brian and Sharon Brown 314-267-7106 sbrown978@att.net “ = 4‘,, > Wm@’_‘
5:40 PM N
5:30 PM~- | Jackson Lawn Care Service LLC lawn care/snow Maurice Jackson 314-919-6170 jlcsstlouis@aol.com )

Vapr=rE

5:40 PM | ice/dump trucking

5:40 pm -
5:50 pm
5:40 pm -
5:50 pm
5:40 pm - |
5:50 pm

BT T ARG - e e S T TR R L 5 e i S R |
5:50 pm -
6:00 pm
5:50 pm -
6:00 pm

5:50 pm -
6:00 pm
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